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STARTERS
Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Bruschetta w/ Bacon & Cheese

Bruschetta w/ Olive Oil, Tomato, Garlic & Basil

Cheddar Cheese Nachos & Jalapeños

Chilli con Carne Nachos
French Fries w/ Bacon & Cheddar Cheese 

French Fries w/ Chilli con Carne & Bacon 

Sliced Beef w/ Pickles & Olives

Chicken Wings w/ BBQ Sauce

Garlic Prawns w/ Chilli Peppers

Breaded Squid Strips w/ Garlic Mayonnaise

Main Dishes
Creamy Peppercorn Steak w/ Rustic Potato & Vegetables

Beef Steak w/ Fried Egg, Chips & Salad

Creamy Chicken Marsala w/ Mushrooms & Salad

Spare Ribs w/ BBQ Sauce & Chips 

Lamb Chops w/ Mint Sauce, Chips & Salad

Chicken Fajita w/ Peppers, Onions & Chips

Chicken Satay w/ Peanut Sauce & Chips

Chilli con Carne w/ Rice

Traditional  Lasagne & Garlic Bread

Spaghetti Bolognese
Penne Carbonara w/ Bacon, Parmesan Cheese & Parsley

Prawns Curry w/ Rice

Fish & Chips w/ Tartar Sauce

SALADS
Feta Cheese: Tomato, Bell Pepper, Cucumber, Onion & Oregano  

Prawns Caesar: Tomato, Lettuce & Parmesan Cheese 

Chicken Caesar: Tomato, Lettuce & Parmersan Cheese 

HOMEMADE BURGER
w/ Chips & Salad

Cheese Burguer w/ Tomato & Lettuce

Cheddar Cheese Burguer w/ Bacon 

Bacon Cheese Burguer w/ Egg & Mayonnaise

Bacon Burguer w/ Onion, Jalapeños & BBQ Sauce

PIZZAS
w/ Cheese, Tomato

Margarita: Cheese, Tomato & Oregano

Ai Funghi: Mushrooms & Ham

Hawaiian: Ham, Pineapple, Onion & Oregano

Hog Heaven: Bacon, Onion & Oregano

Bolognese: Bolognese Sauce, Minced Meat & Onion

BBQ Sausage: Bacon, Onion, BBQ Sauce & Oregano

Spicy Chicken: Onion, Bell Pepper & Piri-Piri Sauce

Tuna Fish: Boilled Egg, Olives, Onion & Oregano

Pepperoni: Pepperoni & Bell Pepper

Chilli Prawn: Prawns, Tomato & Bell Pepper

Vegetarian
Burger: Cheese, Cauliflower, Mayonnaise & Chips

Pizza: Bell Pepper, Spinach, Olives, Dry Nuts & Onion 

Spaghetti: Tomato, Broccoli, Pepper, Mushrooms & Onion

Penne Pomodoro: Olive Oil, Garlic & Tomato

Vegetable Curry w/ Rice

EXTRAS
French Fries
Sweet Potatoes Fries
Breaded Onion Rings

3,50€
4,00€
4,50€
3,50€
5,50€
6,50€
7,50€
8,50€
9,50€
8,50€

13,50€
8,50€

24,50€
21,50€
19,50€
16,50€
17,50€
17,50€
18,50€
17,50€
17,50€
16,50€
16,50€
19,50€
17,50€

15,50€
17,50€
17,50€

15,50€
16,50€
17,50€
17,50€

12,50€
13,50€
14,50€
15,50€
16,50€
17,50€
18,50€
18,50€
18,50€
18,50€

14,50€
13,50€
13,50€
12,50€
14,50€

3,50€
4,50€
4,50€

ENGLISH - VAT Included


